
Cluster Nodes
IBM System x3550 server 7979
IBM System x3650 server 7978
IBM BladeCenter HS21 XM 7995

BladeCenter Chassis
IBM BladeCenter H 8852

Storage Adapters for Servers
IBM ServeRAID-8k SAS Controller 25R8064
IBM ServeRAID-8k-l SAS Controller

Communication Adapters for Servers
NetXtreme 1000 SX+ Ethernet PCI-X Adapter 39Y6088
NetXtreme 1000 T+ Dual Port Ethernet PCI-X Adapter 39Y6093
PRO/1000 GT Quad Port PCI-X 1GbE 73P5201
NetXtreme II 1000 Express Ethernet PCI-E Adapter 39Y6066

Network Switch Modules for BladeCenter
Cisco Gb Ethernet Switch Module for BladeCenter 32R1892
Server Connectivity Module for BladeCenter 39Y9324

OEM Switches and I/O Modules
Cisco HPC-E 2960G 24-port Ethernet Switch Bundle 4670030
Cisco HPC-E 4948-10GE 48-port Ethernet Switch Bundle 4670031

Force10 S50 48-port Gb Ethernet Switch 4667015
Force10 S50 10Gb Uplink Kit 40K8882

SMC 8024L2  24-port Gb Ethernet Switch Bundle 4668016

Cables
0.6m Blue CAT5e Cable 40K5679
0.6m Green CAT5e Cable 40K5563
0.6m Yellow CAT5e Cable 40K8933
1.5m Blue CAT5e Cable 40K8785
1.5m Green CAT5e Cable 40K5643
1.5m Yellow CAT5e Cable 40K8951
10m Blue CAT5e Cable 40K8927
10m Green CAT5e Cable 40K5794
10m Yellow CAT5e Cable 40K8801
25m Blue CAT5e Cable 40K8930
25m Green CAT5e Cable 40K8869
25m Yellow CAT5e Cable 40K8807
3m Blue CAT5e Cable 40K5581
3m Green CAT5e Cable 40K5793
3m Yellow CAT5e Cable 40K8957

1m LC-LC Fibre Channel Cable 39M5696
25m LC-LC Fibre Channel Cable 39M5698
5m LC-LC Fibre Channel Cable 39M5697
0.2m LC(female) - SC(male) Fiber Cable 44R8701



Transceivers/Other
Cisco 10GBASE-SR X2 Module 44E9078
Cisco 1000BASE-SX SFP Module 44E9088
Force10 10Gb XFP SR Optics Module 40K8890

KVM Switches
IBM Global 2x16 Console Manager 17352GX
IBM Global 4x16 Console Manager 17354GX
IBM Local 2x8 Console Manager 17351GX

Front End PDUs
IBM DPI C19 Enterprise PDU (WW) 39Y8948
DPI Three-phase 60A/208V C19 Enterprise PDU (US) 39Y8923
DPI 30amp/250V Front-end PDU with NEMA L6-30P (208v) Line Cord 39Y8939
DPI Single-phase 30A/208V C19 Enterprise PDU (US)
DPI Single-phase 60A/208V C19 Enterprise PDU (US)
DPI 63amp/250V Front-end PDU with IEC 309 2-pin and ground line cord (International)39Y8935
DPI 60amp/250V Front-end PDU with IEC 309 2-pin and ground line cord 39Y8940
DPI 32amp/250V Front-end PDU with IEC 309 2-pin and ground line cord (International)39Y8934

Rack PDUs
DPI C13 Enterprise Module (WW) 39Y8941
DPI Single-phase 30A/208V C13 Enterprise PDU (US)
DPI Single-phase 60A/208V C13 Enterprise PDU (US)
DPI Universal Rack PDU w/Nema L5-20P & L6-20P U.S. Line Cord 39Y8951
DPI Universal Rack PDU with NBR 6147 (Brazil line cord) 39Y8960
DPI Universal Rack PDU with GB 2099.1 (China line cord) 39Y8959
DPI Universal Rack PDU with SI32 (Israel line cord) 39Y8954
DPI Universal Rack PDU with 3112 (Australia/New Zealand line cord) 39Y8958
DPI Universal Rack PDU with IRAM 2073 (Argentina line cord) 39Y8962
DPI Universal Rack PDU with CEI 23-16 (Italy line cord) 39Y8955
DPI Universal Rack PDU with SABS 164 (South Africa line cord) 39Y8956
DPI Universal Rack PDU with BS 1363/A (UK line cord) 39Y8957
DPI Universal Rack PDU with IS 6538 (India line cord) 39Y8961
DPI Universal Rack PDU w/Nema L5-20P & L6-20P U.S. Line Cord 39Y8952
DPI Universal Rack PDU with IEC 309 2-pin and ground (Denmark line cord) 39Y8953
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